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15 September 2023 

 

Dear Parents/Carers, 

 

Reading and Times Table Rock Stars Challenge. 

On Monday, we are re-launching our combined reading and Times Table Rock Stars 

challenge for the children in year two and above.   

 

For Reception and Year 1 the children will only be expected to take part in the reading part 

of the challenge and not the times table challenge. 

 

There are six badges to collect.  We will show the children in assembly the Times Tables Rock 

Stars website and app and explain the whole challenge.  We will also be sending home 

their TTRS login details on Monday too.  

 

Colour Badge Date email must be 

received with photo of 

sheet – signed. 

Date badge received if 

read and been on TTRS 

consecutively for the half 

term 

Green Friday 13 October Monday 30 October 

Red Friday 15 December Thursday 4 January 

Blue Friday 9 February Monday 19 February 

Bronze Friday 22 March Monday 15 April 

Silver Friday 24 May Monday 3 June 

Gold Friday 12 July Monday 15 July 
 

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to ask. 

Best Wishes, 

 

Miss James 

Executive Head 
 


